DoorHAN’

KoHueBble npodounu

»5

End profiles

NPO®UIb 3AMKOBbII1 RH50KN
Joining profile RH50KN

NPO®UNb 3AMKOBbII RH58K
Joining profile RH58K

NPO®UNbL 3AMKOBbII RA77KN
Joining profile RA77KN

NPO®UNb BEPXHUIA NS 3YBYATOr0 3AMKA RH16F
Top profile for toothed lock RH16F

AnOMUHUEBBII, 3KCTPYANPOBAHHbIN
Bec 1 noroHHoro metpa, Kr

[InuHa nocTaBku, M

Hopma noctasku, M

vVvww

Aluminium, extruded

Weight of 1 running meter, kg
Standard length, m

) Standard pack, m

v wvw

0,054
3,00
60,00

0.054
3.00
60.00

RH50KN — HeokpalueHHbli (not
painted)

[na koHuesoro npocpuns RASOEM, ucnonb3ayercs ¢ npocounamu RH58N, RH58PN, RHES8M,

RHE56M, RHES6GM.

For end profile RASOEM. It is used with the profiles RH58N, RH58PN, RHE58M, RHE56M, RHES6GM.

ANOMUHUEBBIIA, 3KCTPYANPOBAHHbIN
Bec 1 noroHHoro metpa, Kr

[InuHa nocTaBku, M

Hopma noctasku, M

vVvww

Aluminium, extruded

Weight of 1 running meter, kg
Standard length, m

) Standard pack, m

v wvw

0,114
3,00
60,00

0.114
3.00
60.00

RH58K — HeokpatueHHbIii (not painted)

[ns koHuesoro npocuns RAS0EM, ncnonb3yetcs ¢ npocunem RHS52.
For RAS0EM end profile. It is used with the profile RHS52.

ANOMUHUEBBII, 3KCTPYANPOBAHHbIN
Bec 1 noroHHoro metpa, Kr

[inuHa nocTaskn, M

Hopma noctasku, M

vVvww

Aluminium, extruded

Weight of 1 running meter, kg
Standard length, m

) Standard pack, m

v wvw

0,149
7,00
70,00

0.149
7.00
70.00

RA77KN1 — 6enbliit (white)
RA77KN2 — kopu4HeBbIii (brown)
RA77KN3 — cepslii (grey)
RA77KN4 — 6exesblii (beige)
RA77KN5 — 3eneHblii (green)
RA77KNG — cunnit (blue)
RA77KN7 — 60pgosblit (claret)
RA77KN8 — cepebpucTblii (silver)

Ncnonbayetes ¢ npodpunamu RH77M, RHT77M, RHE78G, RHHE84M.
It is used with the profiles RH77M, RHT77M, RHE78G, RHHE84M.

AnOMUHUEBBIIA, 3KCTPYANPOBAHHbIN
Bec 1 noroHHoro metpa, Kr

[InuHa nocTaBku, M

Hopma noctasku, M

vVvww

Aluminium, extruded

Weight of 1 running meter, kg
Standard length, m

) Standard pack, m

v wvw

0,156
6,00
30,00

0.156
6.00
30.00

RH16F — HeokpalueHHbIi (not painted)

McnonbayeTcs ¢ 3y64atbiM 3amkom GL.

It is used with toothed lock GL.
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